DIVISION 1

1. Dave King
2. Ricky Hart

DIVISION 2

1. Patrick Dinmore
2. Mike Bray

BEST GROSS

1. Darren Slemon

2’'s SWEEP

Patrick Dinmore

Tom Blackler

Est. = 1904

Staddon Heights Golf Club

MARCH MEDAL
Sunday 2 March 2025

69 (CB)
70

69 (CB)
69

74

1 7th
2nd & 17th

£25.00
£20.00

£25.00
£20.00

£25.00

£32.66
£65.32



STADDON HEIGHTS G.C.

Competition Result
March Medal (02/03/2025)

Score Type: Strokeplay
CourselTee: Winter Mats (White Mats)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross PH  Nett
1 David King 75 6 69
2 Darren Slemon 74 5 69
3 Ricky Hart 77 7 70
4 James Davis 78 7 7
5 Daniel Knight 76 5 71
6 Lee West 75 2 73
7 Dave Williams 80 7 73
8 Matthew Binmore 82 9 73
9 Joe Knight 77 4 73
10 Carl Phillips 79 5 74
11 Chris Harper 75 1 74
12 Leighton Bartlett 80 5 75
13 Tom Blackler 81 5 76
14 Gareth Mitchell 77 1 76
15 Tony Buckler 86 9 77
16 Ricky Shazell 86 9 77
17 Craig Howard 83 6 77
18 Dean Calcutt 87 9 78
19 Martin Wallace 86 7 79
20 Alex Cole 84 5 79
21 Anthony Montford 88 8 80
22 Steve Giriffiths 85 5 80
23 Paul Newman 89 8 81

24 Christopher Kevern 87 6 81

Comments



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Winter Mats (White Mats)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross PH Nett Comments
25 Ged King 90 9 81
26 Andrew Binmore 94 7 87

27 Kieran Burley-Brown DQ 1 DQ DQ - 3.3(b) : Card not signed



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Winter Mats (White Mats)

Division 2

Pos

1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

Name

Patrick Dinmore
Michael Bray
Chris Hooper
Robert Brown
Gary Thorburn
Mike Stewart
Nick Fisher

Tom Wallace
Paul Smith

Bob Gibson

Lee Howard
Andy Fishlock
Matt Fishlock
Xander Thorburn
Christopher Sargent
Neil Webb

David Watson
Jordan Tucker
Keith Warham
Alan ‘Paddy’ Porter
Steve Roy

Simon Dyer

Gross

80
80
88
87
84
94
91
92
91
94
90
92
95
92
103
105
9
102
115
105
DQ

DQ

11

14

13

10

19

15

16

14

17

12

14

13

10

19

20

11

16

28

17

26

30

74

74

74

75

76

76

77

77

78

78

82

82

84

85

85

86

87

88

DQ

DQ

Comments

DQ - 3.3(b) : No scorecard

DQ - 3.3(b) : No scorecard



STADDON HEIGHTS G.C.

Twos Analysis
March Medal on 02/03/2025

Player Name Handicap Hole

Division 1

Tom Blackler 5 2@2nd,2 @ 17th
Division 2

Patrick Dinmore 11 2@ 17th
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